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Additional Requirements Additional Requirements 

Reviewer:

Please note: The Insurance & Contractual Risk Division reviews 
requests to assess risk, assign insurance requirements and provide 
compliance reviews for insurance certificates. However, this review 

does not imply approval for any event, purchase, service or project. It is 
the requestor's responsibility to obtain all necessary approvals.

Rev 7.14.22

Yes  No Pinellas County, A Political Subdivision of the State of Florida listed as Additional Insured on certificate: 

Workers Comp Waiver of Subrogation on certificate:        Yes        No        N/A

Certificate holder made out to: “Pinellas County, A Political Subdivision of the State of Florida”?  Yes   No

Compliance Status: 

Comments: 

400 S Fort Harrison Ave 
Clearwater, FL 33756

N/A
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	Blank Page
	Untitled

	Today's Date_af_date: 11/19/25
	Contract#: 25-0875 - Joe's Creek Stream Restoration Utilizing Phosphorus Mitigation and Real time Variable Rate Injection and Monitoring Systems
	Vendor Information: SePRO Corporation
	Status: 
	0: 
	0: [Met]
	1: [Met]
	2: [Met]
	3: [Met]
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []
	9: []


	Values: 
	0: 
	0: [$500K]
	1: [$1M/$2M]
	2: [$1M]
	3: [$1M/$1M]
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []
	9: []


	Coverage: 
	0: 
	0: [Workers Comp]
	1: [General Liability]
	2: [Auto]
	3: [Excess]
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []
	9: []


	Comments: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5:  
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 


	Compliance Status Options: [Compliant]
	Comment box: 
	Reviewer: Scott Ereckson
	Additional Insured Group: AI-Y
	WOS Group: WOS-Y
	Cert Holder Group: CH-Y


